LE PROGRES
RESULTATS DU CONCOURS DE LAON

LACHER

Num Nom
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VANDER ELST J
FIXELLES FRANC.
EECKHOUDT CH.
EECKHOUDT CH.
EECKHOUDT CH.
VANHOLST PATR.
EECKHOUDT CH.
DUBRU ANTHONY
WALRAVENS MICH.
NELSON-NELSON
FIXELLES FRANC.
FIXELLES FRANC.
RORIVE ANDRE
EECKHOUDT CH.
VANHOLST PATR.
FIXELLES FRANC.
EECKHOUDT CH.
RORIVE ANDRE
HEUWELX ANDRE
RORIVE ANDRE
TRESNIE JACQUES
EECKHOUDT CH.
RORIVE ANDRE
VANHOLST PATR.
EECKHOUDT CH.
RORIVE ANDRE
FIXELLES FRANC.
TRESNIE JACQUES
NELSON-NELSON
JACOBS PIERRE
JACOBS PIERRE
NELSON-NELSON
TRESNIE JACQUES
VANHOLST PATR.
VD BOSSCHE JP
FIXELLES FRANC.
VANDER ELST J
FIXELLES FRANC.
RORIVE ANDRE
EECKHOUDT CH.
RORIVE ANDRE
NELSON-NELSON

10'20''00 CAT. VIEUX Nbr.

Loc.

HALLE
SAINTES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
HALLE
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
SAINTES
BIERGHES
SAINTES
SAINTES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
HALLE
SAINTES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
REBECQ
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
HALLE
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
SAINTES
REBECOQ
BIERGHES
HALLE
HALLE
BIERGHES
REBECQ
HALLE
BIERGHES
SAINTES
HALLE
SAINTES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES

DU 21/04/13

d'amat. engages : 14
No alu Marqg.
2031426.0 6/ 7
1511503.1 7/ 13
1511540.1 8/ 15
1519356.9 2/ 15
1510628.0 9/ 15
3157558.1 6/ 16
1521157.1 11/ 15
1506631.7 4/ 4
1506370.7 2/ 3
2096804.1 8/ 13
1511516.1 13/ 13
1511513.1 9/ 13
1521392.1 2/ 13
1510627.0 13/ 15
3157570.1 11/ 16
1517603.0 4/ 13
1521113.1 14/ 15
1519086.9 11/ 13
2096994.1 6/ 6
1519068.9 13/ 13
1521325.1 4/ 5
1510645.0 4/ 15
1510741.0 6/ 13
2184855.1 15/ 16
1521115.1 12/ 15
1521377.1 7/ 13
1517625.0 6/ 13
1519245.9 3/ 5
2097022.1 10/ 13
2184611.1 1/ 3
2184606.1 2/ 3
2097004.1 12/ 13
1521550.1 1/ 5
3157566.1 12/ 16
1521140.9 5/ 6
1517624.0 5/ 13
6108462.9 7/ 7
1511551.1 2/ 13
1521376.1 9/ 13
1521122.1 6/ 15
1521374.1 1/ 13
4067900.0 7/ 13

H.reelle

12
12

12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.

12

12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
13.
12.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
14.
14.

14

14.

14

14.

14

14.
14.
14.

.31.
.28.
31.
32.
34.
40.
.292
40.
42.
40.
.255
.505
42.
43.
49.
.46.
46.
.225
46.
47.
43.
.242
49.
.270
54.
.274
02.
07.
.248
40.
.548
36.
00.
12.
.13.
15.
.29.
30.
.33.
34.
39.
42.

37

42
42

46

48

00

01

31

42

148
005
592
542
332
340

105
350
128

385
522
380
195
412

482
525
505

405

552

054
374

548

448
433
440
410
443
468
363
563
362
163
019

Avance Retard Distance
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137363
132569
132719
2
3
137824
4
131937
134193
131925
2
3
132369

ul

32129

28725

37448

31992
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Vitesse

1046.602
1035.628
1005.549

998.
986.

980

965.

941

941.
940.

930

928.
927.
922.
921.
905.
904.
904.
900.
895.
894.
894.
884.
858.
856.
819.
817.

13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14
14.
14
14
14.
14.

613
367

.489

323

.231

155
888

.799

35
37

14

43

084
983
493
078
99

779
314
041
141
908
313
376
984
694
842
873
12.
32.
.226
.226
38.
06.
06.
.570
16.
.24

594
468

068
053
435

170

.209
31.
.34.
.34
40.
.239

090
440

.586

040

Heure -800



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
U

WALRAVENS MICH.
FIXELLES FRANC.

HEUWELX ANDRE
HEUWELX ANDRE
VANHOLST PATR.
VANHOLST PATR.
EECKHOUDT CH.
EECKHOUDT CH.
RORIVE ANDRE

FIXELLES FRANC.

VD BOSSCHE JP
VANDER ELST J

FIXELLES FRANC.

NELSON-NELSON

FIXELLES FRANC.

NELSON-NELSON

LE PROGRES
RESULTATS DU CONCOURS DE LAON

LACHER

Num Nom
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VANHOLST PATR.
DUBRU ANTHONY
RORIVE ANDRE

VANDER ELST J
VANHOLST PATR.
VANHOLST PATR.
VANHOLST PATR.
VANHOLST PATR.
VANDER ELST J

FIXELLES FRANC.
FIXELLES FRANC.

EECKHOUDT CH.
DUBRU ANTHONY

FIXELLES FRANC.

VANDER ELST J
VANHOLST PATR.
NELSON-NELSON
VANHOLST PATR.
NELSON-NELSON
VANHOLST PATR.
VANHOLST PATR.
RORIVE ANDRE

TRESNIE JACQUES

WALLEZ ALFRED
EECKHOUDT CH.

10'20''00 CAT.

SAINTES
SAINTES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
HALLE
HALLE
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
SAINTES
BIERGHES
HALLE
SAINTES
BIERGHES
SAINTES
BIERGHES

JUNIOR Nbr.

Loc.

HALLE
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
HALLE
HALLE
HALLE
HALLE
HALLE
HALLE
SAINTES
SAINTES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
SAINTES
HALLE
HALLE
BIERGHES
HALLE
BIERGHES
HALLE
HALLE
BIERGHES
REBECQ
BIERGHES
BIERGHES

1517788.
1520771.
1520817.
1519651.
3157552.
2184832.
1510630.
1521133.
1519074.
1511522.
1519439.
2105010.
1511502.
2096956.
1511521.
2096981.
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3/ 3
3/ 13
2/ 6
3/ 6
13/ 16
10/ 16
3/ 15
7/ 15
3/ 13
11/ 13
1/ 6
4/ 1
12/ 13
9/ 13
10/ 13
2/ 13

DU 21/04/13

d'amat. engages

No alu

2051544
1520313
1521126
2050316
2051452
2051441
2051453
2051413
2050333
1520532
1520541
1521723
1520342
1520679
2050345
2051487
2003920
2051546
1521228
2051565
2051445
1521136
1521659
1521613
1521283

Marqg.

61/ 90
1/ 8

5/ 11
5/ 9

25/ 90
38/ 90
85/ 90
37/ 90
2/
4/
5/
3/
7/
2/
9/
14/ 90
28/ 29
66/ 90
12/ 29
16/ 90
57/ 90
1/ 11

1/ 2

4/ 6

6/ 9

O o O W o) O W

13

14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.

14

15

44,
43.
42.
43.
50.
53.
.46.
14.
14.
14.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.

47

530
103
471
051
460
000
551

.241
52.
55.
08.
14.
09.
11.
18.
.26.

423
003
020
519
522
489
362
349

H.reelle

12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.

12

12.
12.
12.

12

12.
12.
12.

12

12.
12.
12.

32.
.245
35.
40.
42.
42.
.290
42.
45.
.515
42.
.232
43.
.46.
51.
53.
47.
.55
49.
56.
58.
.52.
49.
58.
59.

34

42

41

43

580

025
558
020
040

310
148

535

445
175
578
070
558

.290

438
310
000
334
445
000
172
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Avance Retard Distance
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137824
131937
132369
137363
2

32569

32719

31925

O ONJIFRPOWWNENEDNU W

N

128725
133285

14.
14.
14
14.
14.
14.
14
14
14.
14.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15

Vite

103

981.

980

974.
970.
970.

967

967.

945

934.
927.
925.
917.
906.
903.
900.
891.
886.
881.
880.
872.
867.
859.
843.

833

43.249
43.430

.43.538

44.118
44.456
46.596

.47.175
.47.465

53.300
55.330
09.180
09.260
10.259
13.109
19.099

.27.569

sse

6.531
613
.209
69
364
136
.299
073
722
517
759
602
876
196
922
124
807
423
086
571
304
671
647
576
.209

Heure -800



26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

RORIVE ANDRE

VANHOLST PATR.

DUBRU ANTHONY
WALLEZ ALFRED
EECKHOUDT CH.
NELSON-NELSON

VANHOLST PATR.
FIXELLES FRANC.
VANHOLST PATR.

NELSON-NELSON

VANHOLST PATR.
VANHOLST PATR.

DUBRU ANTHONY

VANHOLST PATR.

WALLEZ ALFRED

VANHOLST PATR.
VANHOLST PATR.
VANHOLST PATR.
VANHOLST PATR.

NELSON-NELSON

FIXELLES FRANC.
VANHOLST PATR.
VANHOLST PATR.

HEUWELX ANDRE
WALLEZ ALFRED
RORIVE ANDRE

VD BOSSCHE JP

VANHOLST PATR.

DUBRU ANTHONY

VANHOLST PATR.

NELSON-NELSON
NELSON-NELSON
NELSON-NELSON

VANHOLST PATR.
VANHOLST PATR.
VANHOLST PATR.
VANHOLST PATR.
VANHOLST PATR.

HEUWELX ANDRE
VANDER ELST J

VANHOLST PATR.
VANHOLST PATR.

HEUWELX ANDRE
VANDER ELST J

VANHOLST PATR.
VANHOLST PATR.
VANHOLST PATR.

NELSON-NELSON

BIERGHES
HALLE
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
HALLE
SAINTES
HALLE
BIERGHES
HALLE
HALLE
BIERGHES
HALLE
BIERGHES
HALLE
HALLE
HALLE
HALLE
BIERGHES
SAINTES
HALLE
HALLE
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
HALLE
BIERGHES
HALLE
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
HALLE
HALLE
HALLE
HALLE
HALLE
BIERGHES
HALLE
HALLE
HALLE
BIERGHES
HALLE
HALLE
HALLE
HALLE
BIERGHES

1521125
2051501
1520345
1520659
1521224
2004752
2051553
1520513
2051485
2003939
2051479
2051417
1520310
1719074
1521622
2051593
2051580
2051447
2051516
2004778
1520529
2051520
2051589
6114201
1521609
1521105
2052260
2051489
1520318
2051562
2003907
2004760
1521737
2051484
2051472
2051415
2051427
2051426
6114216
2050358
2051585
2051559
6114223
2050315
2051439
2051490
2051405
2003975

8/ 11
58/ 90
2/ 8
1/ 6
1/ 9
7/ 29
21/ 90
3/ 6
22/ 90
25/ 29
13/ 90
29/ 90
5/ 8
76/ 90
5/ 6
27/ 90
72/ 90
35/ 90
19/ 90
21/ 29
1/ 6
84/ 90
50/ 90
4/ 6
3/ 6
11/ 11
5/ 8
62/ 90
6/ 8
3/ %0
27/ 29
18/ 29
19/ 29
4/ 90
15/ 90
36/ 90
33/ 90
87/ 90
3/ 6
1/ 9
67/ 90
71/ 90
2/ 6
4/ 9
40/ 90
63/ 90
1/ 90
16/ 29

13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.

13
13

13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
14.
14.

14

14.
14.
14.

14
14

14.

14
14

14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.

14

15
15
15
15
15

04.
12.

06

32

44

58

06

11

594
070

.204
15.
16.
17.
.26.
.26.
36.
32.
44,
47.
42.
52.
52.
01.
01.
.03.
06.
04.
13.
.20.
.23,
17.
.24.
.24.
.210
40.
33.
49.
44,
44,
.209
52.
54.
55.
.56
14.
14.
15.
15.
15.
15.
.21.
.23.
.27.
.27.
.22,

450
142
148
120
334
530
068
070
100
394
560
400
060
460
060
320
348
123
500
420
482
170
543

140
003
490
049
069

180
590
320

.200
.250
56.
03.
.250
11.
.071

021
519

470

339
570
120
570
359
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5
20
21
132129
4
4
131992
22
5
23
6
7
8
24
25
26
27
28
2
4
29
30
3
5
31
32
33
9

802.285
800.759

13.
13.
13.
13.

13
13

13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.

14
14

14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.

14

14.
14.
14.

14

14

14.
15.
15.

15

15.
15.
.21.
.21,
.23.

15
15
15

07.
.240

15

16.
18.
.20.
.27.
30.
33.
38.
41.
44,
46.
52.
55.
55.
57.
00.
05.
13.
.495
17.
18.
.23.
.25.
33.
34.
.214
43.
.269
.289
.45.
46.
48.
49.
.50.
14.

14

34

45
45

52

58
00

17

415

366
368
116
071
526
288
066
096
005
556
190
056
456
056
315
568
450

416
549
560
420
379
136

486

429
176
586
316
196

.246
.57.
.260
.245
05.
.12,
l6.
.566

088

465
138
080

116
566
579



74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

VANHOLST PATR.
VD BOSSCHE JP

FIXELLES FRANC.

HEUWELX ANDRE
VANHOLST PATR.
VANHOLST PATR.
VANHOLST PATR.
EECKHOUDT CH.
NELSON-NELSON
VANHOLST PATR.
VANHOLST PATR.
NELSON-NELSON
VANHOLST PATR.
VANHOLST PATR.
VANDER ELST J
VANHOLST PATR.
EECKHOUDT CH.
VD BOSSCHE JP
VANHOLST PATR.
RORIVE ANDRE

NELSON-NELSON

HALLE
BIERGHES
SAINTES
BIERGHES
HALLE
HALLE
HALLE
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
HALLE
HALLE
BIERGHES
HALLE
HALLE
HALLE
HALLE
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
HALLE
BIERGHES
BIERGHES

2051461
1520433
1520556
6114213
2051443
2051425
2051495
1521285
2003963
2051499
2051455
1521234
2051550
2051569
2050324
2051558
1521236
2052744
2051423
1521104
2003949

80/ 90
3/ 8
6/ 6
6/ 6
26/ 90
78/ 90
20/ 90
5/ 9
23/ 29
9/ 90
28/ 90
15/ 29
54/ 90
69/ 90
8/ 9
31/ 90
2/ 9
8/ 8
43/ 90
4/ 11
20/ 29

15.

15
15

15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
16.
16.
16.

31.
.26.
.28.
32.
39.
.230
.260
36.
37.
45.
.230
42.
.220

42
42

47

53

54.
.289
55.
.251

54

50

54.
06.
01.
01.

550
090
462
021
390

581
029
150

559
080
080
330
580

392
569
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34

35
36
37

10
38
39
11
40
41

42

43

12

15.

15
15

15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
16.
16.
16.

25.
.27
.29.
33.
33.
.226
.256
.205
.249
39.
.226
44.

36
36
37
38

41

47

546

.259

199
088
386

146

179

.216
48.
49.
49.
50.
55.
00.
02.
03.

076
030
076
475
499
575
279
189



